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Date:- 2 ~12.-7)

The list of Holidays have been prepared in accordance v with the G Department of Higher
Education, Govt. of Odisha vide 52147/ Dt.-21.12.2021 notified here under for the calendar year 2022

which may in exigencies be modified by direction of the authority.

Common Holiday List for the Calendar year-2022

|

.‘3 SL. Occasion Date of Celebration Day No. of Holidays excluding
| No. Sundays
o1 L. New Year Day 01.01.2022 Saturday 1

b2 } Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday 1

| 3 | Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 1

i 4 l Basanta Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday 1 |
WX Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 1

| 6 | DayPFollowing Maha Shivaratri 02.03.2022 Wednesday 1 (Local Holiday)

1 7 “ Panchayatraj Divas 05.03.2022 Saturday 1 f
18 | Dola Purnima 18.03.2022 Friday 1

| 9.1 Holi 19.03.2022 ‘Saturday 1

| 10 | Utkal Divas 01.04.2022 Friday 1

% 11 ‘ Mahabishuba Sankranti ~14.04.2022 Thursday 1

| 12 | Good Friday ~15.04.2022 Friday 1

| 13 | {d-ul-Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 1

| 14 | Summer Vacation 04.05.2022 to Wednesday to 40

’ 18.06.2022 Saturday (Excluding 6 Sundays)

[ 15 Ratha Yatra 701.07.2022 Friday 1

| 16 Bahuda Yatra 09.07.2022 Saturday 1

| 17 Moharrum 09.08.2022 Tuesday 1

r 18 Jhulana Purnima 11.08.2022 Thursday 1

19 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 1

{201 Janmastami 18.08.2022 Thursday 1

i 21} Ganesh Chaturthi 31.08.2022 Wednesday 1

| 22 | Nuakhai 01.09.2022 Thursday 1

| 23 | Puja Vacation 01.10.2022 to Saturday to Saturday 7

1o ; 08.10.2022 (Excluding 1 Sunday)
|24 | Kali Puja/Diwali 24.10.2022 Monday 1 g
1 25 } Rasa Purnima 08.11.2022 Tuesday 1 %
26 Prathamastami 16.11.2022 Wednesday 1 i
(7] o Mamban 08.12.2022 Thursday ___1{Local Holiday)

|

~ Total number of Holidays

72
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